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Namn

Robin Jonsson

Amadeus Stenhaga

Maria Bragstad
Joel Karlsson
Sara Bragstad
Jacob Wanni
August Feldt
Malte Nilsson
Olle Palsson

10 William Hektor
11 Olle Arvidsson
12 Lilly Andersson

Klubb

Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21
Boxholms MK
Team 21
Boxholms MK

Mullsjo

33
25
28

Monsteras Atvidaberg

27
23
19
33
20
18

23
29
21
33
26

20
19




Production 24

Johan Thorsson
Graeme Stephenson
Anders Gustafson
Joakim Halldorf
Gabriel Rosén

Per Andersson
Uffe Karlsson
Victor Carlsson
Peter Krliger
Joline Jonsson
Marcus Carlsson
Jonas Géransson
Thea Almén
Fredrik Bergdahl
Kent Stenhaga
Emil Bragstad
Simon Gustavsson
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Anton Pettersson
Victor Thorsson
Henrik Nielsen
Jossan Wanni
Gunnar Amell
Stellan Karlsson
Max Nielsen

Kjell Arvidsson
Isak Bergstrom
Per Wallén
Magnus Karsson

B

Klubb Férare

Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Vimmerby MS
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Mullsjé MHF-U
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21

BSRC
Atvidabergs MK
Ronneby MHF-U
Boxholms MK
Mullsjé MHF-U
Mullsjé MHF-U
Karlskoga SRC
Mullsjé MHF-U
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21

Team 21

Mullsjo

28
28

18
17
21
23
15

13
11
20
14
32

10

Monsteras Atvidaberg

24
32
30
18
17
20
16
13
19
12
14

20

30
23
18
8
9
14
20
13
11
15
10

17
12
29

25
24




